Besa Lighting Co., Inc.  •  6695 Taylor Rd.  •  Blacklick, OH 43004  •  tel 614-762-8900  •  fax 614-762-8901  •  www.besalighting.com
120V pendants
Sasha Shown in Carrera (757219) & Garnet (757241)
SPECIFICATIONS:
DESCRIPTION
Sasha has a handcrafted European glass in a classical bell shape that
complements aesthetic, while also built for optimal illumination.
LAMPING

ORDERING: MULTIPORT CANOPY OPTIONS FOR CORD PENDANTS
ACCESSORIES:
How to order a Multilight fixture
Order your canopy with the selected 120V multi light pendants
(indicated by “B” or “J” prefix) for the complete fixture:
Example: 1x T33X-SN (3 Light Round Canopy)
	 1x J-169707-SN (Lucia Pendant in Opal Matte)
	 1x J-169718-SN (Lucia Pendant in Amber Cloud)
	 1x J-169741-SN (Lucia Pendant in Garnet)
MULTIPORT CANOPY OPTIONS FOR CORD PENDANTS
LONGER CORD LENGTHS:
Longer cord length of 15’ available.
Add an “L” to the end of the item
number, i.e. 1JC-169707-SN-L.
LOW WATTAGE LABELING:
Incandescent fixture supplied with 16
watt relamp label.
Add an “LW” to the end of the item
number, i.e. 1JC-169707-SN-LW.
CORD SLEEVES:
If concealing the cord is desired on a
Cord-hung Pendant, order our 0.25” dia.
metal sleeves. Each sleeve is 18” long
and may be field cut.
T118-BK Black
T118-BR Bronze
T118-SN Satin Nickel
STEMHOOKS:
Suspension hooks allow cord drops to
be placed wherever desired. Suitable
for sloped ceilings or for greater
multilight spacing
T103BK	B lack
T103BR	B ronze
T103SN	 Satin Nickel
T33X 3 Light ROUND Canopy
T33XL 3 Light Large ROUND Canopy
T36X 6 Light ROUND Canopy
T39X 9 Light ROUND Canopy
T34V 4 Light Bar Canopy
	 • Suitable for sloped ceilings
	 • Black, Bronze or Satin Nickel
	 • 20” Dia. shades MAX, with staggered heights
	 * For larger diameter glasses, Stemhooks are
		  required for spacing
T33V 3 Light Bar Canopy
	 • Suitable for sloped ceilings
	 • Black, Bronze or Satin Nickel
	 • 20” Dia. shades MAX, with staggered heights
	 * For larger diameter glasses, Stemhooks are
		  required for spacing
T37V 7 Light Bar Canopy
	 • Suitable for sloped ceilings
	 • Black, Bronze or Satin Nickel

	 • Black, Bronze or Satin Nickel
	 • Cord Sleeves are available in 18” lengths
How to order a Multilight fixture
Order your canopy with the selected 120V multi light pendants
(indicated by “B” or “J” prefix) for the complete fixture:
Example: 1x T33X-SN (3 Light Round Canopy)
	 1x B-757218-SN (Sasha Pendant in Amber Cloud)
	 1x B-7572CE-SN (Sasha Pendant in Ceylon)
	 1x B-7572HN-SN (Sasha Pendant in Honey)
120V pendants
s a s h a
Connection - SHADE OPTIONS - Lamp Options - Metal Finish - Options
Cord Fixture 757207 Opal Matte (blank) 40W B10 Cand BK Black L 15’ cord
1BC 1 Lt. Dome 757218 Amber Cloud MED 40W B10 Med BR Bronze LW Low
1BT 1 Lt. Flat 757219 Carrera HAL 40W G9 Halogen SN Satin Nickel wattage
757241 Garnet LED* 9W LED 120V, labeling
Multi light Cord Fixture 757286 Blue Cloud dimmable
B For Multi light 7572CE Ceylon
Canopy 7572HB Habanero
7572HN Honey
7572MG Marble Grigio E x .  1 BT- 7 5 7 2 4 1 - S N
S a s h a  Pe n d a n t  w /  G a r n e t  G l a s s ,
S a t i n  N i c k e l  F i n i s h ,  F l a t  C a n o p y
Multilight Canopies Available,
see page. 11
*CCT options available
(contact factory)